
2023年度　科別がん患者割合

呼吸器内科

呼吸器外科

消化器内科

消化器外科

皮膚科

血液内科

泌尿器科

腫瘍内科

総合診療科

外科

転帰

呼吸器内科 12 82 0 14 1 0 109

呼吸器外科 39 5 0 1 0 0 45

消化器内科 130 32 0 31 5 2 200

消化器外科 50 11 0 5 1 0 67

皮膚科 28 0 0 0 0 0 28

血液内科 47 61 2 16 1 0 127

泌尿器科 233 12 0 9 0 45 299

腫瘍内科 2 44 0 4 0 0 50

総合診療科 7 6 0 12 3 0 28

外科 3 5 0 19 2 0 29

886

112

880

総退院数

29

28

50

299

127

67

45

741

77

774

197

337

22.6%

40.2%

12.4%

割合

がんに

よる死亡

がん以外

での死亡

200

45

109

がん患者数

3.8%

64.9%

38.6%

64.5%

19.9%

64.4%

139 28 20.1%

合計
その他

（検査入院

含む）

増悪不変軽快


